
 

Dates for your diary 
Autumn Term 2 2022/23 

Week commencing 7th November 

Event Date and Time Who is involved? 

SEND ‘My Support Plan’ meetings 9th and 10th November 3.45 – 5.45pm Parents/ carers of children with Special 
Educational Needs or Disabilities 
(SEND) 

Flu Immunisation  Thursday 10th November All pupils with consent 

Remembrance Events in school* Friday 11th November  All pupils and staff 

Week commencing 14th November 

Event Date and Time Who is involved? 

Anti- Bullying – Odd Socks Day* Monday 14th November All pupils and staff £1 per pupil 

Parents Evenings* 16th and 17th November  
3.45 – 5.45pm 

Parents/ carers and teachers (not 
parents of children with SEND) 

Children in Need* Friday 18th November  All pupils and staff  

Week Commencing 21st November 

Event Date and Time Who is involved? 

Boggledy Book Fair* Tuesday 22nd November All pupils 

Reception 2023 parents info session Wednesday 23rd November 5 – 6pm Reception Team, Mrs Sumner, Mr 
Martin, Mrs Cullen 

Flu Immunisation Catch Up  Thursday 24th November  Children who missed the first session 

Parents Forum Meeting Thursday 24th November 8.55 – 9.45am 
Forest Hall 

Parents, Mrs Sumner (Principal) and Mr 
Martin (Vice Principal) 

Week Commencing 28th November 

Event Date and Time Who is involved? 

Reception Stay and Share * Tuesday 29th November 2.30pm Reception teachers, pupils and parents 

Year 2 Stay and Share* Wednesday 30th November 2.30pm Y2 teachers, pupils and parents/ carers 

Year 3 Stay and Share* Wednesday 30th November 2.30pm Y3 teachers, pupils and parents/ carers 

Year 6 Stay and Share* Thursday 1st December 2.30pm Y6 teachers, pupils and parents/ carers 

Year 1 Stay and Share* Thursday 1st December 2.30pm Y1 teachers, pupils and parents/ carers 

Week Commencing 5th December 

Event Date and Time Who is involved? 

Year 5 Stay and Share* Monday 5th December 2.30pm Y5 teachers, pupils and parents/ carers 

Year 4 Stay and Share* Tuesday 6th December 2.30pm Y4 teachers, pupils and parents/ carers 

Key Stage One Christmas Performances 
(4 in total)* 

Wednesday 7th and Thursday 8th 
December am and pm performance 

All KS1 pupils, parents/ carers and staff 

Reception Performance* Friday 9th December  am and pm 
performance 

All Reception pupils, parents/ carers 
and staff 

Week Commencing 12th December 

Event Date and Time Who is involved? 

Christmas Church Service* Monday 12th December  
Reception KS1 am, KS2 pm 

All pupils and staff  

Christmas Enterprise Fair* Tuesday 13th December 2.30pm All pupils and staff 

Christmas Jumper Day* Wednesday 14th December All pupils and staff 

Christmas Dinner * Wednesday 14th December All pupils and staff 

Christmas Film Night* Wednesday 14th December All KS2 pupils and staff 

Christmas Film Night* Thursday 15th December All YR & KS1 pupils and staff 

Christmas Party Day* Friday 16th December All pupils and staff (party food for 
lunch) 

*a separate letter will be sent with more detail and information about these events 


